David Feinberg Vitality and Aquatic Center

Here are the hours for the week of: August 4" — August 9t

Monday, August 4" (Evening hours until 7pm)

8:30-3pm — OPEN Gym/Pool
3:15-4pm - Arthritis Class
4:30-7pm - OPEN Gym/Pool

Tuesday, August 5" (Evening hours until 7Zpm)

8:30-7pm — OPEN Gym/Pool

Wednesday August 6™ (Evening hours until 7pm)

8:30-3pm — OPEN Gym/Pool
3:15-4pm - Arthritis Class
4:30-7pm - OPEN Gym/Pool

Thursday, August 7" (Evening hours until 7pm)

8:30-3pm — OPEN Gym/Pool
3:15-4pm — Arthritis Class
4:30-7pm - OPEN Gym/Pool

Friday, August 8" (Evening hours until 6pm)

8:30-6pm — OPEN Gym/Pool

Saturday, August 9" (Evening hours until 4pm)

10:00-4pm — OPEN Gym/Pool

Vitality Center (Julie):
651-328-2050
Pool Hotline:
651-328-2049

Operating hours subject to
change based on pool
condition/maintenance/staffing
. Please check pool hotline for
any daily updates.




David Feinberg Vitality and Aquatic Center

Here are the hours for the week of: August 11" — August 16"

Monday, August 11*" (Evening hours until 7Zpm)

8:30-3pm — OPEN Gym/Pool
3:15-4pm - Arthritis Class
4:30-7pm - OPEN Gym/Pool

Tuesday, August 12" (Evening hours until 7pm)

8:30-7pm — OPEN Gym/Pool

Wednesday August 13" (Evening hours until 7pm)

8:30-3pm — OPEN Gym/Pool
3:15-4pm - Arthritis Class
4:30-7pm - OPEN Gym/Pool

Thursday, August 14" (Evening hours until 7Zpm)

8:30-3pm — OPEN Gym/Pool

3:15-4pm — Arthritis Class Vitality Center (Julie):
4:30-7pm - OPEN Gym/Pool 651-328-2050
Pool Hotline:

Friday, August 15 (Evening hours until 6pm)

651-328-2049

8:30-6pm — OPEN Gym/Pool ) )
Operating hours subject to

change based on pool
10:00-4pm — OPEN Gym/Pool . Please check pool hotline for
any daily updates.




